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AUTOTURN EXHIBIT
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Ambulance
Overall Length 23.288f%t
Overall Width 8.021ft
Trock Width g8.021ft

STREET

R=29.50'

o ’-—
257.8
3
0
3
@ =
-
R=1.50 9.00’
R=1.50"
| R _ )
- 5
S —_
500 R=2.00'
8
© .

LOT 9

8L9 o

—_—

NAPERVILLE
Overall Length

Overall Width
Track Width

46,200f ¢
8.000ft
8.000ft
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